
Sacristan Schedule Basilica of Sts Peter and Paul

Date Day Mass Sacristan Assigned
18 Feb Wed 7a
18 Feb Wed 12p Brenda McConnell
18 Feb Wed 6p
21 Feb Sat 5:30p Bill Kaine
22 Feb Sun 9a Joe Polchek
28 Feb Sat 5:30p Leonard Muzyn
1 Mar Sun 9a Paul Heuton
7 Mar Sat 5:30p John Porter
8 Mar Sun 9a Amy Weissman

14 Mar Sat 5:30p Bill Kaine
15 Mar Sun 9a Brenda McConnell
21 Mar Sat 5:30p Leonard Muzyn
22 Mar Sun 9a Joe Polchek
28 Mar Sat 5:30p John Porter
29 Mar Sun 9a Paul Heuton
2 Apr Thurs 6p Brenda/Florence*
3 Apr Fri 6p Brenda/Florence*
4 Apr Sat 8:30p Brenda/Florence*
5 Apr Sun 9a Joe Polchek
11 Apr Sat 5:30p Leonard Muzyn
12 Apr Sun 9a Amy Weissman

2/18-4/12


